Commercial, Industrial & Medical
Power Supplies
   ■  standard products ■ custom designs ■ 2010
1-800-551-BEAR ■ www.bearpwr.com
  1          BEAR POWER SUPPLIES            (315) 548-6188               (800) 551-BEAR              www.bearpwr.com      
Rely on BEAR
for expertise in power
OEM power supplies for

Example: D10R indicates 2.5 mm
plug with 10 mm shaft, right angle.
BE series part number builder
BE_ _ - xxx- YmmZ -   L    - pp
Model  voltage
(see V / i
chart)
output
connector
(see chart)
output cord length in
feet; specify if other
than 24 AWG round
power
plug
(see chart)
Power plug (pp)
pp Wall mount plug
US US / North America
EU Europe
UK United Kingdom
JA Japan
AU Australia
pp Desktop plug
C8 IEC C8
C14 IEC C14 (BE60 only)
Notes: The BE15UN features
user-changeable power plug
plates; specify any or all of the
plugs above (except C14). All
other models: specify one plug.
Line cords for desktop models
are sold separately. 6-foot cords
with US plugs are available from
stock; ask for other lengths and
plug styles.
BE Series External AC/DC Power Adapters
  9          BEAR POWER SUPPLIES            (315) 548-6188               (800) 551-BEAR              www.bearpwr.com      
BPS Series DC/DC Converters
High-voltage isolated 1.5 W converters have high efficiency
for powering PIN diodes, APDs,
piezoelectric devices and more
High reliability and efficiency
in a low-profile package
BPS Series high-voltage DC-DC
converters feature up to five times
better efficiency and ten times
better load regulation than similar
products on the market.
These high-reliability isolated
converters operate from -55°C to
+85°C with no heat sink or
electrical derating required.
Use these miniature, low-profile
converters in RF transceivers,
programmable filters and industrial
or scientific instruments.
BPS Series converters have a
single input voltage (configurable
from 3 VDC to 15 VDC) and a
single output voltage (configurable
from 50 VDC to 300 VDC). They
are unregulated; output voltage is
directly proportional to input
voltage.
 Ultra-miniature size
 90% efficiency
 Superior load regulation
 Wide operating temperature -55°C to +85°C
 No heat sink or electrical derating required
 1.5 W output @ 85°C ambient
 Excellent input-output isolation
 Typical characteristics for standard DC/DC converters